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OFFICE HOURS 
ROOM A-106 

 
EOPS/CARE/NextUp 

 
Monday & Thursday   8:00am – 4:30pm 
Tuesday & Wednesday  8:00am - 6:30pm 
Friday     8:00am – 4:00pm 
 

 
Main EOPS Number   510-464-3423 
Fax Number    510-464-3247 

CalWORKs 
 

Monday & Thursday   8:00am – 4:30pm 
Tuesday & Wednesday  8:00am - 6:30pm 
Friday     8:00am – 4:00pm 

 
 

Main CalWORKs Number  510-986-6946 
Fax Number    510-986-6924 

 

STAFF DIRECTORY 
 

NAME TITLE EMAIL PHONE ROOM # 

Mildred Lewis, Ed.D 
Dean of Enrollment Services and           

Director of EOPS/CARE/NextUp 
mildredlewis@peralta.edu 510-464-3413 A-101B 

Mai Ly EOPS Coordinator mly@peralta.edu 510-464-3521 A-106G 

Feke Lauti NextUp Project Manager flauti@peralta.edu 510-986-6962 A-106I 

Alejandra Lepez b2b Coordinator alepez@beyondemancipation.org 510-301-0786 A-106B 

Lynne Williams CARE Coordinator/ Program Specialist lwilliams@peralta.edu 510-464-3424 A-106F 

Cynthia Alvarado CalWORKs Coordinator calvarado@peralta.edu 510-986-6923 A-106B 

Dingyao Huang EOPS Staff Assistant dhuang@peralta.edu 510-464-3422 A-106D 

Benea Tyson EOPS Staff Assistant btyson@peralta.edu 510-464-3358 A-106E 

Vacant EOPS/CARE/b2b – CalWORKs Counselor  510-986-6921 A-104 

Maricela Zambrano EOPS/CARE/b2b – CalWORKs Counselor mzambrano@peralta.edu 510-464-3148 A-107 

Sandra McGee, Ph.D. EOPS Counselor smcgee@peralta.edu 510-464-3288 A-106A 

Nina Truong EOPS Counselor ntruong@peralta.edu 510-464-3146 A-108 

Carolyn Cornelius b2b (NextUp) Adjunct Counselor cacornelius@peralta.edu 510-464-3359 A-106I 
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